
 

                           TOURNAMENT PRIZE WINNERS                       A

Nanubhai Memorial Tournament 

Guildford Golf Course 

May 7, 2022 
Category Score Name 

Long Drive   $15 

 

- Sasi Venu 

K/Ps 

1. Hole #2  $15 

2. Hole #6  $15 

3. Hole #16  $15 

4. Hole #17  $15 

 

- 

- 

- 

- 

 

Charanjit Khaira 

Raghukul Ram 

Sanjay Sundar 

Cam Yager 

FLIGHT 3 All Net Scores 

    4th Place   $10 

    3rd Place   $15 

    2nd Place   $20 

    1st Place    $30 

 

86 

83 

83 

82 

 

Uttam Chauhan 

Vince Deo 

Avinesh Chand 

Reshmi Saran 

FLIGHT 2 All Net Scores 

    4th Place   $10 

    3rd Place   $15 

    2nd Place   $20 

    1st Place    $30 

 

76 

76 

75 

72 

 

Mohan Khaira 

Satya Nand 

Ray Owens 

Dilip Patel 

FLIGHT 1 All Net Scores 

    4th Place   $10 

    3rd Place   $15 

    2nd Place   $20 

    1st Place    $30 

 

78 

77 

76 

76 

 

Francis Deo 

Sanjay Sundar 

Charanjit Khaira 

Kris Madhavan 

Overall Low Net 

Nanubhai  Memorial Trophy 

 

 

77.25 

 

 

Dilip Patel 

 

Raffle Winner  $50 

 

- Kanti Tailor 

 
 


